wallplates
housings
A55 LEVITON.COM | 800.722.2082 / +1.425.486.2222
A B C D
F
E
WALLPLATES & HOUSINGS | Telephone & Video Wallplates
STANDARD TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATES
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY
[A] Wall Jack, 6P4C 40249-00W 40249-00T 40249-00I
[B] Wall Jack, 6P4C + 6P4C 40244-00W 40244-00T 40244-00I
[C] Wall Jack, 6P4C + F-connector 40259-00W 40259-00T 40259-00I
[D] Wall Jack, F-connector 80781-00W 80781-00T 80781-00I
[E] Wall Jack, F-connector + F-connector 80782-00W 80782-00T 80782-00I
Wall Jack, 6P6C 40238-00W 40238-00T 40238-00I
Wall Jack, 6P6C + F-connector 40258-00W 40258-00T 40258-00I
Wall Jack, 6P6C + 6P6C 40266-00W 40266-00T 40266-00I
Wall Jack, 8P8C 40280-00W 40280-00T 40280-00I
MIDSIZE TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATES (NYLON)
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY BROWN
[F] Wall Jack, 6P4C 40539-PMW 40539-PMT 40539-PMI 40539-PMB
[G] Wall Jack, 6P4C + F-connector 40539-CMW 40539-CMT 40539-CMI 40539-CMB
[H] Wall Jack, F-connector 40539-0MW 40539-0MT 40539-0MI 40539-0MB
[I] Hex Opening (connector not included) 40539-HMW 40539-HMT 40539-HMI 40539-HMB
MIDSIZE TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATES (ABS)
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY
[J] Wall Jack, 6P4C 40549-00W 40549-00T 40549-00I
[K] Wall Jack, 6P4C + 6P4C 40544-00W 40544-00T 40544-00I
TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATES
F-connection video applications
impacts, chemicals, and solvents as compared to other plastics
Midsize WallplateStandard Wallplate
JI KG H
COPPER
wallplates
housings
A56Visit our Knowledgebase at communities.leviton.com            Tech Support | 800.824.3005 / +1.425.486.2222
WALLPLATES & HOUSINGS | Decora® Telephone & Video Wallplates & Inserts
White BrownLight
Almond
Grey Black
J
DECORA STANDARD TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATE ASSEMBLIES (WALLPLATE INCLUDED)
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY
[A] Wall Jack, 6P4C 40149-00W 40149-00T 40149-00I
[B] Wall Jack, 6P4C + 6P4C 40144-00W 40144-00T 40144-00I
[C] Wall Jack, 6P4C + F-connector 40159-00W 40159-00T 40159-00I
[D] Wall Jack, F-connector 40981-0WD 40981-0TD 40981-0ID
[E] Wall Jack, F-connector + F-connector 40982-0WD 40982-0TD
DECORA TELEPHONE & VIDEO INSERTS (WALLPLATE NOT INCLUDED)
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY GREY BLACK BROWN
[F] Wall Jack, 6P4C 40649-00W 40649-00T 40649-00I 40649-0GY 40649-00E 40649-000
[G] Wall Jack, 6P4C + 6P4C 40644-00W 40644-00T 40644-00I
[H] Wall Jack, 6P4C + F-connector 40659-00W 40659-00T 40659-00I
[I] Wall Jack, F-connector 40681-00W 40681-00T 40681-00I 40681-0GY 40681-00B
[J] Wall Jack, F-connector + F-connector 40682-00W 40682-00I
DECORA TELEPHONE & VIDEO INSERT KITS (WALLPLATE NOT INCLUDED)
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY GREY BLACK
Wall Jack, 6P6C 41638-00W 41638-00T 41638-00I 41638-0GY 41638-00E
Wall Jack, 6P6C + F-connector 41658-00W 41658-00T 41658-00I
DECORA TELEPHONE & VIDEO WALLPLATES
® Decora insert and USOC or F-type QuickPort connectors
Inserts fit Decora
Wallplates found
on page A59.
A B C D
IF G H
E
Ivory
COPPER
wallplates
housings
A57 LEVITON.COM | 800.722.2082 / +1.425.486.2222
WALLPLATES & HOUSINGS | Round Telephone Inserts & Surface-Mount Boxes
ROUND TELEPHONE INSERTS
DESCRIPTION IVORY
[A] Round Insert, 6P4C, 110 termination 41054-IDD
[B] Round Insert, 6P4C, screw terminal 40201-00I
SURFACE MOUNT TELEPHONE BOXES
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY
Surface-Mount Box, 6P4C, screw terminal 4625A-24W 4625A-24T 4625A-24I
Surface-Mount Box, 6P6C, screw terminal 4625A-26W 4625A-26T 4625A-26I
[C] Surface-Mount Box, 8P8C, screw terminal 40278-00W 40278-00T 40278-00I
Surface-Mount Box, 8P8C w/ shorting bar, screw terminal 40278-SBT 40278-SBI
SURFACE MOUNT TELEPHONE BOXES - KITTED
DESCRIPTION IVORY
[D] Surface-Mount Box, 6P6C, 1-port, 110 termination 42036-IDA
[E] Surface-Mount Box, 6P6C + 6P6C, 2-port, 110 termination 42046-IDA
Surface-Mount Box, 8P8C, CAT 3, 1-port, 110 termination 42038-IDB
Surface-Mount Box, 8P8C + 8P8C, CAT 3, 2-port, 110 termination 42048-IDB
CBA D, E
ROUND TELEPHONE INSERTS & SURFACE-MOUNT BOXES
® housing with
6P6C USOC or 8P8C CAT 3 connectors
terminal connections
2.22"
1.42"
1.10"
1-port 110-Style Box 2.22"
2.52"
1.10"
2-port 110-Style Box
2.06"
1.81" .94"
6P4C Screw Terminal Box
.94"1.81"
1.81"
8P8C Screw Terminal Box
COPPER
wallplates
housings
A58Visit our Knowledgebase at communities.leviton.com            Tech Support | 800.824.3005 / +1.425.486.2222
WALL PHONE JACK  WALLPLATES - 110-STYLE
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY GREY STAINLESS
[A] Wall Phone Jack, 6P4C quick-connect, plastic w/ metal base 40253-00W 40253-00T 40253-00I 40253-00G
Wall Phone Jack, 6P6C quick-connect, plastic w/ metal base 40263-00W 40263-00T 40263-00I
[B] Wall Phone Jack, 6P4C quick-connect, stainless w/ metal base 40223-00S
Wall Phone Jack, 6P6C quick-connect, stainless w/ metal base 40226-00S
WALL PHONE JACK WALLPLATES - SCREW TERMINAL
DESCRIPTION WHITE LT. ALMOND IVORY
[C] Wall Phone Jack, 6P4C screw terminal, plastic w/ metal base 40257-00W 40257-00T 40257-00I
[D] Wall Phone Jack, 6P4C screw terminal, plastic w/ plastic base 40214-00W 40214-00T 40214-00I
Wall Phone Jack, 6P6C screw terminal, plastic w/ plastic base 40216-00W 40216-00T 40216-00I
White Light
Almond
Ivory Grey
WALLPLATES & HOUSINGS | Telephone Wall Phone Jacks
TELEPHONE WALL PHONE JACKS
A B C D
Quick-connect
Wall Phone Jack
Screw Terminal
Wall Phone Jack
3.00"
4.72"
3.00"
4.50"
.73"
.09"
Side View
Wall Phone Jack
COPPER